
Industry and spot 
communication 
R O L L S 
White&Brown

Product

matt300

400

500

500

500

600

850

850

50

400

500

500

750

1000

matt

matt

matt

matt

gloss

gloss

gloss

PETMG-30-WM

MGD-40-WM

MG-50-WM

MG-60-WM

MG-85-WM

MGD-10050-WG

MG-6185-WG

MG-1004020-BR

MG-5020-BR

MG-75-BR

MG-61100-BR

MGSF-615020-BR

LAR-0550

MGD-10050-WG

30 8 - 10

15 - 18

18 - 22

18 - 22

28 - 30

40 - 44

18 - 22

40 - 44

-

-

18 - 22

28 - 30

40 - 44

55 - 57

1070 - 1270 -
1370 - 1600

500 - 1020

1000

615 - 1000

1070 - 1270

615 - 1000

615 - 1000

1000

1000

615 - 1000

615 - 1000

615

615

615

15

15

10/15

15

50

20

20

15

Total thickness 
(micron)

Finish PrintabilityProduct
Code

Width/size
(mm)

Pull
(g/cm2)

Length
(m)

Features

MAGNET WHITE 
PET ultra FLAT 
for Digital printing

MAGNET 
WHITE PVC

for Flatbed
and Screen

BROWN 
MAGNET 

for LAMINATION
& MOUNTING

Rewritable PET 
Film for 
magnetic boards

FERRO Sheet Plain
brown

MAGNET 
WHITE PVC 
for Digital printing

Direct printing 
with any kinds 

of digital 
ink-jet and 

screen

Make your 
media

rewritable!

To be laminated and 
mounted with any 

printed media
(paper or plastic).

For packaging 
and display 

For Digital 
flat-bed 
& screen

For sign,
packaging

and display 

Lamination
only

Print
&Cut

Certified for
HP Latex Inks

   
    
 

 

   

 

   
 

   
 

   
 

   

Screen

 
 

   
 

   
 

   
 

                          

   

 

 
   

 
   

 
   

 
   

MAGNETIC ROLLS - White & Brown (isotropic)

Floor Graphics

Emojis Brochures & �yers

Props

Generics

Compliances
c

PRINTABLE

LAMINABLE
PRINT, STICK

& WALK

HEAT GUN
REQUIRED

SUPER
STABILITY

PRINTABLE

INDOOR OUTDOOR

HIGH GRIP! MAX GRIP!

FAST TO GO

PROTECTION

NOT FOR 
PRINTING

NO BUBBLES

LAMINA-

RECYCLABLE EASY TO GO EASY TO GO

opPROJECTABLE OVERLAP IT! REWRITABLE PAINTABLE MAGNETIC MAGNETIC MAGNETIC

MAGNETIC
RECEPTIVE

NANO-DOTS PROJECTABLETABLE

ACCESSORIESSORIES

ACCESSORIESSORIES

CHILD OK

NEW!

Floor Graphics

Emojis Brochures & �yers

Props

Generics

Compliances
c

PRINTABLE

LAMINABLE
PRINT, STICK

& WALK

HEAT GUN
REQUIRED

SUPER
STABILITY

PRINTABLE

INDOOR OUTDOOR

HIGH GRIP! MAX GRIP!

FAST TO GO

PROTECTION

NOT FOR 
PRINTING

NO BUBBLES

LAMINA-

RECYCLABLE EASY TO GO EASY TO GO

opPROJECTABLE OVERLAP IT! REWRITABLE PAINTABLE MAGNETIC MAGNETIC MAGNETIC

MAGNETIC
RECEPTIVE

NANO-DOTS PROJECTABLETABLE

ACCESSORIESSORIES

ACCESSORIESSORIES

CHILD OK

NEW!

Floor Graphics

Emojis Brochures & �yers

Props

Generics

Compliances
c

PRINTABLE

LAMINABLE
PRINT, STICK

& WALK

HEAT GUN
REQUIRED

SUPER
STABILITY

PRINTABLE

INDOOR OUTDOOR

HIGH GRIP! MAX GRIP!

FAST TO GO

PROTECTION

NOT FOR 
PRINTING

NO BUBBLES

LAMINA-

RECYCLABLE EASY TO GO EASY TO GO

opPROJECTABLE OVERLAP IT! REWRITABLE PAINTABLE MAGNETIC MAGNETIC MAGNETIC

MAGNETIC
RECEPTIVE

NANO-DOTS PROJECTABLETABLE

Floor Graphics

Emojis Brochures & �yers

Props

Generics

Compliances
c

PRINTABLE

LAMINABLE
PRINT, STICK

& WALK

HEAT GUN
REQUIRED

SUPER
STABILITY

PRINTABLE

INDOOR OUTDOOR

HIGH GRIP! MAX GRIP!

FAST TO GO

PROTECTION

NOT FOR 
PRINTING

NO BUBBLES

LAMINA-

RECYCLABLE EASY TO GO EASY TO GO

opPROJECTABLE OVERLAP IT! REWRITABLE PAINTABLE MAGNETIC MAGNETIC MAGNETIC

MAGNETIC
RECEPTIVE

NANO-DOTS PROJECTABLETABLE

ACCESSORIESSORIES

ACCESSORIESSORIES

CHILD OK

NEW!

w w w . g u a n d o n g . e u       # g u a n d o n g i t a l i a


