

Industry and spot communication R O L L S White&Brown



Product	Total thickness Fi	inish Product	Width/size	Length	Pull	Features	Printability
	(micron)	Code	(mm)	(m)	(g/cm²)		

		(micron)		Code	(mm)	(m)	(g/cm²)		
		MAGNE	TIC R	OLLS - Whi	te & Browr	ı (iso	tropic		
	MAGNET WHITE PET ultra FLAT for Digital printing	300	matt	PETMG-30-WM	1070 - 1270 - 1370 - 1600	30	8 - 10	Certified for HP Latex Inks Direct printing with any kinds	E () ()
	MAGNET WHITE PVC for Digital printing	400	matt	MGD-40-WM	500 - 1020	15	15 - 18	of digital ink-jet and screen	E (1) SS
		500	gloss	MGD-10050-WG	1000		18 - 22	Print &Cut	E (1) SO
	MAGNET WHITE PVC for Flatbed and Screen	500	matt	MG-50-WM	615 - 1000	15	18 - 22	For Digital flat-bed & screen For sign, packaging and display	E (U) 👀
		600		MG-60-WM	615 - 1000	10/15	28 - 30		
		850		MG-85-WM	615 - 1000		40 - 44		
		500	gloss	MGD-10050-WG	1000	15	18 - 22		
		850		MG-6185-WG	615		40 - 44		
	Rewritable PET Film for magnetic boards	50	gloss	LAR-0550	1070 - 1270	50	-	Make your media rewritable!	Lamination only
	BROWN MAGNET	400	- matt	MG-1004020-BR	1000	20	18 - 22	To be laminated and mounted with any printed media (paper or plastic). For packaging	
		500		MG-5020-BR	615 - 1000		28 - 30		
	for LAMINATION & MOUNTING	750		MG-75-BR	615 - 1000	15	40 - 44		
		1000		MG-61100-BR	615		55 - 57		
	FERRO Sheet Plain brown	500	matt	MGSF-615020-BR	615	20	-	and di	splay



















